

BID TABULATION
 SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION
 NORTHSIDE TRUNK SEWER LINE PHASE 4
 CITY OF CORDELE
 CORDELE, CRISP COUNTY, GA
 LE 19153

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT		INSITUFORM TECH., LLC		GRANITE INLINER		THE RENEE GROUP, INC.		CAJEN CONST. & REHAB		SOUTHEAST PIPE		IPR SOUTHEAST, LLC		GULF COAST UNDERGROUND	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
Sewer System Improvements																	
1.	Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$2,385.09	\$2,385.09	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,461.00	\$14,461.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2.	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$13,419.19	\$13,419.19	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$37,820.00	\$37,820.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$234,000.00	\$234,000.00
3.	Traffic Control per the M.U.T.C.D.	1	LS	\$7,140.89	\$7,140.89	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4.	Sewer Cleaning and Televiser Sewer Line (Pre-Construction)	7,952	LF	\$10.60	\$84,291.20	\$10.00	\$79,520.00	\$3.75	\$29,820.00	\$2.00	\$15,904.00	\$4.00	\$31,808.00	\$10.00	\$79,520.00	\$8.10	\$64,411.20
5.	Heavy Cleaning Premium (to be added to Item 4)	5,965	LF	\$1.10	\$6,561.50	\$3.00	\$17,895.00	\$5.00	\$29,825.00	\$3.00	\$17,895.00	\$3.35	\$19,982.75	\$5.00	\$29,825.00	\$0.05	\$298.25
6.	Televiser Sewer Line Inspection (Post-Construction)	7,952	LF	\$0.70	\$5,566.40	\$2.25	\$17,892.00	\$2.50	\$19,880.00	\$1.00	\$7,952.00	\$1.50	\$11,928.00	\$1.00	\$7,952.00	\$1.00	\$7,952.00
7.	15" Cured-in-Place Pipe (CIPP)	7,952	LF	\$48.30	\$384,081.60	\$46.50	\$369,768.00	\$42.00	\$333,984.00	\$77.00	\$612,304.00	\$62.00	\$493,024.00	\$70.00	\$556,640.00	\$48.00	\$381,696.00
8.	Remove & Replace 15" PVC Sewer, SDR 26, by Trench Method w/ Bedding per 4013 Details	100	LF	\$93.10	\$9,310.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$325.00	\$32,500.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$137.50	\$13,750.00	\$225.00	\$22,500.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
9.	Structural Rehabilitation of Manhole/Lining, Sealing & Vacuum Test	329.3	VF	\$185.10	\$60,953.43	\$210.00	\$69,153.00	\$365.00	\$120,194.50	\$200.00	\$65,860.00	\$192.50	\$63,390.25	\$375.00	\$123,487.50	\$252.00	\$82,983.60
10.	Reconstruct Manhole Invert/Connection	28	EA	\$396.70	\$11,107.60	\$450.00	\$12,600.00	\$500.00	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	\$14,000.00	\$385.00	\$10,780.00	\$750.00	\$21,000.00	\$443.75	\$12,425.00
11.	Reinstate Sewer Service on CIPP Main Robotically	1	EA	\$100.80	\$100.80	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$381.00	\$381.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$234.00	\$234.00
12.	Cut-out Protruding Service Before CIPP Process	1	EA	\$476.00	\$476.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$381.00	\$381.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
13.	Remove and Install New 4" Sewer Service at Mains and Manholes, Includes All Fittings & Connections	1	EA	\$1,798.30	\$1,798.30	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,915.00	\$2,915.00
14.	4" Cleanout Including Connection to Existing Service with Coupling	1	EA	\$835.70	\$835.70	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
15.	Remove & Replace 4" PVC Sewer Lateral	10	LF	\$89.90	\$899.00	\$105.00	\$1,050.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
16.	Remove and Abandon Sewer Connection & Line	1	EA	\$1,459.80	\$1,459.80	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,925.00	\$1,925.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,818.13	\$2,818.13
17.	15" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair (10 L.F.) 0'-6' Depth	1	EA	\$5,712.30	\$5,712.30	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
18.	15" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair (10 L.F.) 6'-10' Depth	1	EA	\$6,558.60	\$6,558.60	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
19.	15" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair (10 L.F.) > 10' Depth	1	EA	\$8,251.10	\$8,251.10	\$8,350.00	\$8,350.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,350.00	\$9,350.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
20.	Additional Footage 15" Sanitary Sewer Point Repair	15	LF	\$89.90	\$1,348.50	\$105.00	\$1,575.00	\$325.00	\$4,875.00	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$550.00	\$8,250.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
21.	Asphalt Pavement Replacement for Trunk Sewer	24	LF	\$95.20	\$2,284.80	\$112.00	\$2,688.00	\$120.00	\$2,880.00	\$225.00	\$5,400.00	\$110.00	\$2,640.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$332.60	\$7,982.40
22.	4' Diameter Sanitary Sewer Manhole, MH Depths 0-6'	1	EA	\$2,115.70	\$2,115.70	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,943.13	\$5,943.13
23.	4' Diameter Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Additional Depth	5	VF	\$207.30	\$1,036.50	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$880.00	\$4,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$632.73	\$3,163.65
24.	Remove & Replace Manhole Frame and Cover	23	EA	\$634.70	\$14,598.10	\$710.00	\$16,330.00	\$1,200.00	\$27,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$27,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$25,300.00	\$800.00	\$18,400.00	\$1,626.13	\$37,400.99
25.	Raise Existing Manhole	43.5	VF	\$243.30	\$10,583.55	\$276.00	\$12,006.00	\$250.00	\$10,875.00	\$350.00	\$15,225.00	\$825.00	\$35,887.50	\$250.00	\$10,875.00	\$688.02	\$29,928.87
26.	Remove Existing Cone & Chimney and Rebuild Barrel	11	EA	\$1,586.80	\$17,454.80	\$1,775.00	\$19,525.00	\$3,600.00	\$39,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$7,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$1,409.07	\$15,499.77
27.	Sewer Flow Diversion/Pumping	1	LS	\$41,684.60	\$41,684.60	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$43,462.00	\$43,462.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$36,800.00	\$36,800.00
28.	Trench Stabilization	5	TON	\$1,481.00	\$7,405.00	\$1,650.00	\$8,250.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$110.00	\$550.00	\$115.00	\$575.00	\$300.23	\$1,501.15
29.	Construction Matting	4,662	LF	\$10.00	\$46,620.00	\$1.00	\$4,662.00	\$12.00	\$55,944.00	\$5.00	\$23,310.00	\$20.50	\$95,571.00	\$10.00	\$46,620.00	\$25.00	\$116,550.00
30.	Grassing and Erosion & Sediment Control Measures and Maintenance	1	LS	\$10,578.40	\$10,578.40	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1-30) **\$766,618.45** **\$863,114.00** **\$919,727.50** **\$940,650.00** **\$981,416.50** **\$1,161,044.50** **\$1,186,803.14**

Name: Gregg C. Bacon
 Date: 14-Jul-20
 Signature: 